
Hallenspielplan  Hans-Wilhelm-Renkhoff-Halle  ( 97828-1 )
Am Sportzentrum 5
97828   Marktheidenfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.10.2023 12:00

17:00

O19
Bayernliga

2. BL

TV Marktheidenfeld II

TV Marktheidenfeld

TV Ochsenfurt

BC Offenburg

7:1

5:2

So. 08.10.2023 11:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld SG Schorndorf II 6:1

Sa. 21.10.2023 17:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld TuS Geretsried 5:2

So. 22.10.2023 11:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld TSV 1906 Freystadt 4:3

Sa. 11.11.2023 17:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld BC Remagen 5:2

So. 12.11.2023 11:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld 1. BC Sbr.-...misheim II 2:5

Mo.20.11.2023 19:30 BBV
Hobbyliga
Mini

TV Marktheidenfeld TG Veitshöchheim 0:5

So. 10.12.2023 11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

13:40

14:00

14:00

BL

BL

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

BL

BL

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SC Bad Kissingen

TV Marktheidenfeld III

TV Marktheidenfeld II

TV Ochsenfurt

TV Marktheidenfeld III

SC Bad Kissingen

TV Marktheidenfeld II

TV Ochsenfurt

SG Franken Sennfeld II

TG Schweinfurt

BC Bad Königshofen

1. BV Bamberg

SG Franken Sennfeld II

TG Schweinfurt

1. BV Bamberg

BC Bad Königshofen

5:3

5:3

5:3

4:4

4:4

3:5

5:3

3:5

Sa. 13.01.2024 17:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld SV Fischbach 6:1

So. 14.01.2024 11:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld BSV Eggenst...poldshafen 6:1

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.01.2024 11:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

13:15

BL

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

TV Marktheidenfeld III

TV Marktheidenfeld II

TV Ochsenfurt

TV Marktheidenfeld II

TV Ochsenfurt

SC Bad Kissingen

TSV Ansbach

DJK Schwabach

DJK Schwabach

TSV Ansbach

7:1

5:3

1:7

5:3

3:5

So. 25.02.2024 11:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld SV GutsMuths Jena 6:1

Sa. 16.03.2024 17:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld 1. BV Maintal 3:4

So. 17.03.2024 11:00 2. BL TV Marktheidenfeld SV Fun-Ball...telweil II 6:1


